TAV.6.0

SELF-CENTERING TURNTABLE

ED. 10/16

REV. 12 2016

21/27



quang
Oval


TAV.6.0 SELF-CENTERING TURNTABLE ED. 10/16
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK
1 C26B610000 Turntable 1
2 C26B600200 Slide guide assembly 2
3 0215027 Rivet 5.05x15.5 8
4 YC1-3009778 Washer 1
5 0201100 Screw M16X1.5X40 - GB/T5786 1
6 YC1-3000062 Turntable cap 1
7 C26B600300 Slide guide assembly 2
8 YC1-2415756 Slide guide 2
9 YC1-3001468 Clamp cover 4
10 0202055 Screw M10X1.25X25 - GB/T70.1 4
11 YC1-3002297 Oversize clamp 4
12 YC1-3006255 Slide 4
13 104-3015858 Spacer 4
14 104-3015171-B Turntable plate 4
15 YC1-2412860 Slide 2
16 YC1-3006879 Spacer 4
17 YC1-3006880 Connection rod spacer 4
18 0201143 Screw M12X45 4
19 104-2007001 Turntable flange assembly 1
20 0201011 Screw M6X12 4
21 YC1-3006869 Turntable flange 2
22 104-3011876-A Connecting plate 4
23 YC1-3006878 Shaft 4
24 YC1-3007420 Shaft sleeve 1
25 0203004 Nut M6 - GB52 4
26 YC1-3006869-A Connection rod spacer 1
27 0212011 Seeger D.65 - GB/T894.1 1

REV. 12 2016

22/27



quang
Highlight


